Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15-01-2020; List of Creditors as on: 30-11-2020

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

2860

16004900986

2637

8610331394

10.27

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

25

69066464195

25

68358130530

81.55

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

148640980002

600000000

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

488

116415727

488

116415727

0.14

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

4379141493

3528842659

4.21

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

356

10441636776

305

1234253878

1.47

935975

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

223

5693708092

254343247271

165

1371602699

83819576887

1.64

170522734409

935975

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/7000
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-18 17:23:20-2785c93992d6b582ee22a545c8dc63ac.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-18 17:23:20-9af13f5e27d79cfcabac83303d2d650e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-18 17:23:20-d16a6978fa98e6b79cea277b98390276.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-18 17:23:20-12d1d1cbbdffba5ce329118fffbb5a2d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-18 17:23:20-f8acddaa48e7dfd0efa155f9efee72a8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-18 17:23:20-2284d09b83ae421f90b11bb48b494dc5.pdf
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