Name of the Corporate Debtor: HOUSING DEVELOPMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15-01-2020; List of Creditors as on: 30-11-2020 (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors							0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2860	16004900986	2637	8610331394	10.27		0		Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	25	69066464195	25	68358130530	81.55		0		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	148640980002	1	600000000	0.72		0		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)							0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	488	116415727	488	116415727	0.14		0		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	6	4379141493	6	3528842659	4.21		0		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	356	10441636776	305	1234253878	1.47		0	935975	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	223	5693708092	165	1371602699	1.64		0		Annexure 9
Total		3964	254343247271	3627	83819576887	100.00		170522734409	935975	